C. SPIRITO, INC. BISHOPS LANE, PRELIMINARY SITEWORK CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE

ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors 2024
O  Mode ar2 | qr3 | ara | a1 | a2 | Q3 |
1 ENGINEERING & LAYOUT 160 days Mon 9/4/23 Fri4/12/24
2 INSTALL EROSION CONTROLS 4 days Mon 9/4/23 Thu 9/7/23 I
3 CON COM INSPECTION 0 days Fri9/8/23  Fri9/8/23 » 9/8
4 CUT TREES 6 days Mon 9/11/23 Mon 9/18/23 n
5 STUMP AND REMOVE 6 days Thu 9/14/23 Thu 9/21/23 |
6 SRIP & STOCKPILE TOPSOIL 10 days Mon 9/25/23 Fri 10/6/23 1]
7 DRILLING & BLASTING 20 days Mon 10/9/23Fri 11/3/23 (]
8 ON-SITE PROCCESSING OF LEDGE 14 days Fri 10/20/23 Wed 11/8/23 i
9 CUTS AND FILLS 30 days Mon 10/23/2Fri 12/1/23 [B]
10 INSTALL RETAINING WALLS 20 days Mon 11/13/2Fri 12/8/23 il
11 SUBGRADE/ROUGH GRADE SITE 14 days Mon 11/27/2Thu 12/14/2- [}
12 INSTALL GRAVITY SEWER 15 days Mon 12/11/2Fri 12/29/23 m
13 INSTALL DRAINAGE 25 days Mon 12/18/2Fri 1/19/24 (L]
14 INSTALL WATER 10 days Mon 1/22/24Fri 2/2/24 1]
15 INSTALL FORCE MAIN 5 days Mon 2/5/24 Fri2/9/24 ]
16 INSTALL UG DUCTS 10 days Mon 2/12/24Fri 2/23/24 1]
17 INSTALL PAVEMENT GRAVEL 3 days Mon 2/26/24Wed 2/28/24 I
18 SCREEN AND SPREAD TOPSOIL 20 days Sat 2/17/24 Thu 3/14/24 =
19 INSTALL ROAD BINDER 3 days Mon 3/25/24 Wed 3/27/24 I
20 INSTALL CURBING 5 days Thu 3/28/24 Wed 4/3/24 [
21 TOUCH UP LOAM & ROAD EDGE 2 days Fri4/5/24  Mon 4/8/24 |
22 INSTALL TOP COURSE PAVING 2 days Tue 4/9/24 Wed 4/10/24 I
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